1
G Johns & Sons Ltd
Unit D Westside Business
Centre
Flex Meadow
Harlow, Essex
CM19 5SR
020 8360 7771
VAT No: GB232661872
Company No: 00384076
M4 Fixing Bolt - For Cabinet Handles & Knobs - Zinc Plated
Product Images
Description
M4 fixing bolts for fitting cupboard pulls, cupboard knobs, wardrobe handles and kitchen cabinet handles.
M4 Bolts are bright zinc plated finish. - (Shiny silver colour)
Our M4 Bolts come in Long available lengths for fitting handles to thick drawers and doors.
Sizes Available
2
Item Code Length For Door Thickness
M4-BOLT-20 20mm 16mm - 18mm
M4-BOLT-22 22mm 18mm - 20mm
M4-BOLT-25 25mm 20mm - 22mm
M4-BOLT-30 30mm 26mm - 28mm
M4-BOLT-35 35mm 30mm - 33mm
M4-BOLT-40 40mm 35mm - 38mm
M4-BOLT-45 25mm 40mm - 43mm
M4-BOLT-50 50mm 44mm - 48mm
Please note most cabinet handles have an internal thread of approximately 4mm - 5mm for the M4 bolt to screw into.
Base Material
M4 Bolts are made from a zinc alloy.
Finish Details